
  2023–24 Contacts for student concerns and issues 
 
PUBLIC SAFETY 
Emergency 5911 

 
Non-Emergency 5990 

 
Off-campus 206-296-5990 

 
Academic integrity issues  
(e.g. academic dishonesty, cheating, plagiarism, and/or professional standards) 
Area of the university Contact Role Phone Email 
University-level Office of the Dean of 

Students 
Dean of Students 
office staff 

296-6060 dean_of_students@seattleu.edu 

Albers School of 
Business (Undergrad) 

Gerald Corporal Director of UG 
Programs 

296-5704 gcorporal@seattleu.edu  

Albers School of 
Business (Grad) 

Jeff Millard Assistant Dean 296-5708 millardj@seattleu.edu  

College of Arts & 
Sciences 

Kate Elias Associate Dean 296-2840 eliask@seattleu.edu   

College of Education 
 

Manivong Ratts Associate Dean 296-2843 vong@seattleu.edu    

School of Law 
 

Erin Fullner Associate Dean 398-4103 fullnere@seattleu.edu 

College of Nursing 
(Undergrad) 

Jaime Navetta 
(Interim) 

Associate Dean 296-2242 navettaj@seattleu.edu    

College of Nursing 
(Grad and APNI) 

Bonnie Bowie Associate Dean 398-4371 bowieb@seattleu.edu   

College of Science & 
Engineering 

Katie Kuder Associate Dean 296-2246 kuderk@seattleu.edu 

 
Other concerns 
Concern Contact Role Phone Email 
Student mental health 
or behavioral concerns 

James Willette 
(CARE Team Chair) 

Associate Provost & 
Dean of Students 

296-6060 jwillette@seattleu.edu   

Violations of the Code 
of Student Conduct 

anton ward-zanotto Assistant Dean of 
Students 

296-6060 zanottoanton@seattleu.edu   

Discrimination, 
harassment, and 
sexual misconduct 

Liz Trayner Asst VP for Institutional 
Equity, ADA/504 & Title 
IX Coordinator 

220-8515 etrayner@seattleu.edu  

Academic 
accommodations 

SU: Kim Thompson Senior Director, 
Disability Services 

296-5554 thompsok@seattleu.edu   

LAW: Erin Fullner Associate Dean, Law 398-4103 fullnere@seattleu.edu 

Student mental health Michael Maguire 
(Interim) 

Director, Counseling & 
Psychological Services 

296-6090 maguirmi@seattleu.edu   

Spiritual well-being Luke Lavin Director, Campus 
Ministry 

296-6052 llavin@seattleu.edu   

Campus Climate (Bias) 
Incidents 

anton ward-zanotto & 
Liz Trayner 

Asst Dean of Students 
Asst VP for Inst. Equity 

296-6060 
220-8515 

zanottoanton@seattleu.edu 
etrayner@seattleu.edu  
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